
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-08-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
Rediseño urbano: proponen tres macrozonas en Punta Menas para frenar el caos del plan regulador vigente

2
746,2
$ 1.492.421

3.000
9.000

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

03-08-2025
El Magallanes
El Magallanes
Noticia general
Rediseño urbano: proponen tres macrozonas en Punta Menas para frenar el caos del plan regulador vigente

3
152,2
$ 304.488

3.000
9.000

No Definida
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